H A R D W A R E  •  D A T A S H E E T
ST 6100
The next generation
satellite terminal—more
powerful, more versatile,
more coverage.
Reliably track, monitor and control
assets in some of the word’s

Options
• Side or bottom connector variants
Ordering Codes/related products
ST6100-SXX ST 6100 Terminal, Side Connector
ST6100-BXX ST 6100 Terminal, Bottom Connector
ST6100-BXXC ST 6100 Terminal, Bottom Connector, C1D2
ST100968-001 ST 6100 Development Kit
ST100030-001 Mating Cable Connector Kit with
Solder Cups
ST301005-001 ST 6100 Blunt cut cable, 5m
ST101192-001 ST 6100 Starter Kit
ST101193-001 ST 6100 Field cable
CALL: 1.800.ORBCOMM     EMAIL: SALES@ORBCOMM.COM     VISIT: WWW.ORBCOMM.COM
ORBCOMM is a global leader and innovator in the industrial Internet of Things, providing solutions that connect businesses to their assets to deliver
increased visibility and operational efficiency. The company offers a broad set of asset monitoring and control solutions, including seamless satellite and
cellular connectivity, unique hardware and powerful applications, all backed by end-to-end customer support, from installation to deployment to customer